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WP Women’s Premier IPT 25/26

Age: No Restriction | No of Counting Rounds: Best 80% | Min Number Rounds: 20 Played | DNQ below min Events: Yes | Gender: Female

Bobbi Brown

Kaylah Williams
Jordan Rothman
Jordan India Pillay
Zayaan Hendricks
Kaitlyn Van De Vyver
Odette Booysen
Ashley Megan Huysamen
Vicki Traut

Zoey Rhoda
Beverley Button
Jaden Visagie

Hayley Davis

Sveva Yates

Anelda Smith
Cendra Carroll
Alli-ann Van Schalkwyk
Kaitlyn Rix

Isabella Williams
Chloé Utterson
Ana-Maria Firer
Aminah Hendricks
Melinda Norris
Isabella Lesley Heber
Natasha Murray
Gabriella Dolan
Josephine Greaver
Candice Woodbridge
Christan Booysen
Tyra Booysen

Leonie Swart

Club

Steenberg Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club

Atlantic Beach Links

Royal Cape Golf Club
Westlake Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club

Erinvale Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Metropolitan Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Royal Cape Golf Club

Bellville Golf Club

Westlake Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club
Somerset West Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club

Clovelly Country Club
Steenberg Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
Atlantic Beach Links

Kuils River Golf Club

King David Mowbray Golf Club
King David Mowbray Golf Club
King David Mowbray Golf Club
Erinvale Golf Club

Atlantic Beach Links

Westlake Golf Club
Rondebosch Golf Club
Durbanville Golf Club

Avg Gross Diff of
Lowest 80%
Rounds
-3,55
-2,75
-2,63
-0,90
-0,87
-0,32
0,60
1,40
2,05
3,38
3,58
3,92
4,10
4,35
4,53
4,83
4,86
5,26
6,20
6,79
7,62
7,88
8,17
8,87
9,21
9,71
9,87
9,97
12,88
14,92
15,07

Events




